
Vehicle History at a Glance

2022 Ford Mustang EcoBoost / EcoBoost Premium
Convertible 2D (2.3L I4 DI Gasoline)

VIN: 1FATP8UH4N5119466

Class: Sport Car - Subcompact

Country of Assembly: United States

Vehicle Age: 3 year(s)

Last Reported Odometer: 53,642 (04/16/2025)

Owners - 2

Vehicle Usage
Fleet, Rental

89
8792 AutoCheck
Score
Similar vehicles
usually range
between 87 and
92

State Title Brand

CLEAN

Auction Brand / Issues

NO ISSUE

Accident / Damage
No Accidents or Damage
Reported

NO ISSUE

Open Recall Check

1 OPEN RECALL(S)

Insurance Loss /
Transfer

NO ISSUE

Odometer Check
Last reported odometer:
53,642 (04/16/2025)

NO ISSUE

CertiDed Pre-Owned

NO CPO INFO AVAILABLE

Service / Repair

NO ISSUE

Additional History
Lien Reported

EVENTS REPORTED

Experian AutoCheck Report
Report run: 05/08/2025 09:16:51 EDT



 Accident & Damage

 Open Recall Check

Information Reported: AutoCheck found 1 open recall(s).
It is recommended that this vehicle be taken to the nearest dealer to have the recalled components replaced or ?xed. Service bulletins if available are not part of open
recalls and can be found in the vehicle history details.

 Odometer Check

Your Vehicle Checks Out
No odometer brands, rollbacks, rollover or tampering has been reported to AutoCheck from state Division of Motor Vehicles (DMV) or auction sources. AutoCheck also
examined the sequence of reported odometer readings to determine if there are any potential discrepancies.

 Detailed Vehicle History

This vehicle is eligible for Buyback Protection
Due to the vehicle’s history showing no reported major state title brands. Terms & Conditions

Learn More

Airbag Deployed Structural
Damage

Overturned No Damage

Your Vehicle Checks Out AutoCheck has not received any accident

or damage-related events from government sources, independent agencies, or
auction sources. Not all damage-related events are reported to AutoCheck. It is
recommended to have pre-owned vehicles inspected by a third-party prior to
purchase.

Recall Date Recall Type NHTSA / OEM Recall No. Campaign Description

03/22/2024 Emission N/A / 23E12 Emissions Recall: UNDERHOOD LIQUID FUEL JUMPER LINE
REPLACEMENT
Status: Remedy Unknown

More information including remedy or risk factors. Locate your nearest authorized Ford Dealer to schedule repair.

State Title Odometer Check
No issues reported

Auction Odometer Check
No issues reported

Odometer Calculation Check
No issues reported

Below are the historical events for this vehicle listed in chronological order.
Vehicle: 2022 Ford Mustang EcoBoost / EcoBoost Premium (1FATP8UH4N5119466) Report Run Date: 05/08/2025 09:16:51 EDT

http://www.autocheck.com/vehiclehistory/buyback-terms
http://www.autocheck.com/vehiclehistory/autocheck/en/buyback-protection
https://www.nhtsa.gov/recalls
http://www.ford.com/


2022
   

   

Owner 1

Event Date Location Odometer Data Source Details

06/20/2022 EAST ELMHURST, NY Motor Vehicle Dept. Registration Event/Renewal

07/01/2022 NY 5 Motor Vehicle Dept. Title(Lien Reported)
Titled or Registered as a Rental Vehicle, or Part of a
Rental Fleet

07/21/2022 NY Motor Vehicle Dept. Emission Inspection
Passed Safety Inspection

09/10/2023 NY 18,858 Motor Vehicle Dept. Emission Inspection
Passed Safety Inspection

09/12/2024 EAST ELMHURST, NY Motor Vehicle Dept. Registration Event/Renewal
Titled or Registered as a Rental Vehicle, or Part of a
Rental Fleet

09/17/2024 NY 45,669 Motor Vehicle Dept. Passed Emission Inspection
Passed Safety Inspection

01/17/2025 EASTERN REGION 53,475 Auto Auction Reported at Auto Auction

01/20/2025 EASTERN REGION 53,475 Auto Auction Auction Announced as Fleet/Lease(COLOR
REPORTED AS BLACK)

01/23/2025 Manufacturer Manufacturer Service Bulletin
Mfr. Recall 24N20
Warranty Extension - Single Repair: UNABLE TO GAIN
SECURITY ACCESS
LOCATE YOUR NEAREST AUTHORIZED
FORD DEALER TO SCHEDULE REPAIR.
Status: Remedy Unknown

Location: NY Owned From: 06/2022 Usage: Fleet, Rental

2025
   

   

Owner 2

Event Date Location Odometer Data Source Details

03/10/2025 VA 53,495 Motor Vehicle Dept. Title

04/16/2025 EASTERN REGION 53,642 Auto Auction Reported at Auto Auction

Location: SC Owned From: 03/2025 Usage: Personal

   
    Unreported Event Dates

The following events have been reported to AutoCheck without a speciSed date.

Event Date Location Odometer Data Source Details

Unreported CA Independent Source Vehicle Manufactured and Shipped to Dealer

http://www.ford.com/

